

Nomination Form

Application deadline is June 10, 2019 . . . Attach additional pages if necessary

Nominee Name:	
	Phone #
Volunteer Activities:	
What is or has been the nominee's	involvement with the Ionia Free Fair?
Why do you think this nominee sh	nould be awarded "Woman of the Year"?
Other information you would like	the panel of judges to know about your nominee:
Print name and phone number of	person submitting this nomination:

Ionia Free Fair Ladies' Day Program, July 19th, 2019... An Ionia Tradition! "Woman of the Year Award"

It has been 40 years since the first "Ionia County Woman of the Year" was crowned, at the annual July Ladies Day Program and . . . the tradition will continue this year on July 19, 2019, at 10:00 a.m. at the Ionia Free Fair grounds!

Extraordinary women make a difference in our community every day! Some are well known around town while others are quiet, unsung heroes. Yet they all give their time, effort and energy, making Ionia County a better place for everyone to live.

We know there are many deserving women among our friends, families and neighbors, and we need your help in identifying them! Please take a moment to complete the attached nomination form to nominate a woman, in your life, for the Woman of the Year Award. She is someone who demonstrates qualities such as; integrity, character, strength, dedication, motivation, unselfish acts of kindness, and volunteerism.

The nomination deadline is **Friday**, **June 10**, **2019**. (Nominee(s) must be at least 18 years old and an Ionia County resident.) Previously nominated women can be nominated again. Forms are available at www.ioniafreefair.com and at the Ionia Free Fair Office, located at the west end of the Ionia Free Fair grounds. Drop it off or mail it to:

The Ionia Free Fair Office – LDP P.O. Box 96 Ionia, Mi 48846

If you have any questions, please contact the fair office at 616-527-1310.

Thank you and we look forward to receiving your nomination(s) and honoring the next *Ionia County Woman of the Year*.

Sincerely,

Ladies Day Program Coordinator

Roxanne Nelson